DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY

In consideration of being allowed to use the facilities the Town of Hawkesbury. (whether leased, owned, rented or otherwise), we the undersigned hereby agree to the following:

Waive any claim for compensation against us,

Name(s) (please include all those participating in the market including but not limited to the vendor and their staff):

Business Name (Complete with Operating Name if Applicable):

We waive any and all claims we may have against the Town of Hawkesbury, its directors, officers, employees, agents, representatives and volunteers. We understand that this waiver extends to the owners, directors, officers, employees, agents, representatives and volunteers of any premises where a market is held by the Town of Hawkesbury.

We release the Town of Hawkesbury from all liability for any loss, damage, injury or expense resulting from the use of the facilities used or employed by the Town of Hawkesbury, the above named vendor, its family, employees or volunteer participants. We agree to hold harmless and indemnify the Town of Hawkesbury from any liability for property damage, personal injury to third parties, or any other financial loss or expense (including legal fees and costs on a full indemnity solicitor-client basis) resulting from participation in any event organized by the Town of Hawkesbury.

We, the undersigned, herby acknowledge that we have read the foregoing and understand its content, importance and meaning.

Participant's Name (please print)	Witness's Name (please print)
Participant's Signature (on behalf of all	Witness's Signature
those participating in the market listed above)	
Date:	Date:
Signed at:	Signed at:
The signed waiver must be completed and returned w	vith the application form.

